10

11

12

13

o
i
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Niles North
Glenbrook North

Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Deerfield

Maine East
Niles West
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Fenton

Mundelein

Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 08, 2022

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

26.600

26.500

24.600

24.400

25.200

24.100

24.900

23.500

21.300

21.500

21.700

20.900

9.500

PH

22.000

22.350

21.000

16.400

17.500

18.700

19.000

15.900

18.400

10.300

14.900

9.200

8.300

SR

23.800

22.200

21.600

21.400

22.100

21.800

21.600

18.900

17.700

15.800

18.000

14.000

8.000

\

22.400

23.900

22.900

23.300

22.700

22.100

16.700

23.300

21.900

20.000

20.300

18.800

9.400

PB

26.300

26.100

23.900

25.600

23.300

23.500

24.200

20.500

22.400

21.200

16.900

17.100

9.000

HB

19.700

19.700

19.000

19.100

19.000

15.200

16.300

16.700

14.600

15.500

11.700

9.900

6.900

140.800
140.750
133.000
130.200
129.800
125.400
122.700
118.800
116.300
104.300
103.500

89.900

51.100



16T

16T

18T

18T

20

217

217

237

Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Maine East
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Deerfield

Rolling Meadows

Glenbard East

Bob Bohl Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 08, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Holden Allsbury
Kian Sullivan

Ben Valak
Michael Glowacki
Alex Ash

Sam Morris
Grady Georgia
Carlos Cabrera
Vaden Srey
Owen Carlson
Henry Morrison
Adrian Zhou
Teddy Prasopoulos
Paul Vigder

Nick Bishop
Jacob Cooper
Justin Monko
Drew Mutchnik
Caleb Kao

Henry Levin
Keith Koehler
Logan Hess

9.60
9.50
9.40
9.30
9.10
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70

23T

23T

26T

26T

26T

29T

29T

31T

31T

31T

34T

34T

36T

36T

38

39T

39T

a1

42

43

44

45

46

Libertyville
Maine East
Fenton
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Niles West
Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Fenton

Fenton

Rolling Meadows
Niles West
Fenton

Niles West

Josh King

Aaron Delgado
Justin Dickeson
Micah Smith
Arnold Park
Xander Hwang
Eli Leshtz
James Newmam
Chris Gianis
Aayan Hussain
David Rodriguez
Jack Jones

Matt Lerner
Andy Benstead
Jaiden Montgomery
Mark Martinez
Ayden Steffler
Kris Nogueda
Alexander Zill
Kenny Sakurada
Joshua Kao
Daniel Davila
Cristian Guerrero

7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.00



147

14T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

2

T

2

T

Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Maine East

Niles West
Buffalo Grove

Niles West
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Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Ben Valak
Holden Allsbury

Alex Serwatkiewicz

Vaden Srey
Kian Sullivan
Daniel Marciniak
Drew Mutchnik
Sam Morris
Adrian Zhou
Owen Carlson
Leigh Enesio
Joshua Kao
Jacob Cooper
Ukana Odpurev
Grady Georgia
Paul Vigder
Alex Ash
Nathan Hwang
Henry Morrison
Andy Benstead
Max Lofrano
Adeel Abbas

9.40
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.30
7.10
7.00
6.60
6.50
6.20
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.90

23T Hoffman Estates
23T Libertyville

25T Buffalo Grove
25T Deerfield

27  Libertyville

28  Niles West

29  Glenbard East
30T Buffalo Grove
30T Glenbrook North
30T Maine East

33T Libertyville

33T Maine East

35T Fenton

35T Highland Park
35T Rolling Meadows
38 Highland Park
39T Fenton

39T Highland Park
39T Rolling Meadows
42T Glenbard East
42T Rolling Meadows

44 Fenton

Teddy Prasopoulos

Gabe Sage
Angel Alvarez
Henry Levin
Chris Gianis

Cristian Guerrero

Nick Bishop
Justin Monko
Sam Diaz
Aayan Hussain
Carlos Cabrera
Aaron Delgado
Alexander Zill
Matt Lerner
Keith Koehler
Eli Leshtz
Justin Dickeson
Mark Martinez
Kenny Sakurada
Micah Smith
Ayden Steffler
Kris Nogueda

5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.30
4.60
4.60
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.30
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.80
2.80
2.20



3T

3T

6T

6T

16T

16T

16T

19T

19T

19T

227

227

Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Glenbard East
Maine East

Niles West
Libertyville
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North

Libertyville
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Ben Valak
Drew Mutchnik
Kian Sullivan
Grady Georgia
Paul Vigder

Alex Serwatkiewicz

Holden Allsbury
Jack Downing

Teddy Prasopoulos

Vaden Srey
Nathan Hwang
Nick Bishop
Henry Morrison
Parker Braden
Josh King

Sam Morris
Logan Hess
Alex Ash
Henry Levin
Owen Carlson
Adrian Zhou
Sam Diaz
Carlos Cabrera

Varsity STILL RINGS
8.90 22T Rolling Meadows
8.70 25T Buffalo Grove
8.60 25T Glenbrook North
8.60 27T Buffalo Grove
8.30 27T Glenbrook South
8.00 27T Highland Park
8.00 27T Maine East
7.80 31T Fenton
7.60 31T Libertyville
7.50 33T Buffalo Grove
7.30 33T Rolling Meadows
7.20 35T Niles West
7.20 35T Rolling Meadows
7.10 37T Highland Park
7.00 37T Maine East
6.70 39 Fenton
6.70 40  Niles West
6.70 41 Highland Park
6.60 42 Rolling Meadows
6.60 43 Niles West
6.60 44 Fenton
6.50 45  Fenton
6.50

Ayden Steffler
John Shimanski
Jacob Cooper
Justin Monko
Jack Jones

Eli Leshtz
Aayan Hussain
Justin Dickeson
Chris Gianis
David Rodriguez
Keith Koehler
Brendon Ly

Jaiden Montgomery

Mark Martinez
Aaron Delgado
Alexander Zill
Andy Benstead
Matt Lerner
Kenny Sakurada
Keene Hyunh
Joshua Dickeson
Kris Nogueda

6.50
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.10
410
3.90
3.00
2.50
2.40



5T

5T

5T

9T

9T

13T

13T

13T

13T

17T

17T

177

177

217

217

217

Hoffman Estates
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Glenbard East
Niles West
Glenbard East
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook South
Libertyville

Maine East
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Alex Serwatkiewicz
Holden Allsbury
Ben Valak

Grady Georgia
Sam Morris

Kian Sullivan
Henry Morrison
Alex Ash

Vaden Srey
Caleb Kao

Micah Smith
Aayan Hussain
Paul Vigder

Eli Leshtz

Owen Carlson
Teddy Prasopoulos
Michael Glowacki
Adrian Zhou
Carlos Cabrera
Keith Koehler
Arnold Park

Josh King

Aaron Delgado

Varsity VAULT
9.50 21T Niles West
92.40 25T Buffalo Grove
9.20 25T Glenbard East
8.60 27T Buffalo Grove
8.50 27T Glenbard East
8.50 27T Glenbrook North
8.50 30T Buffalo Grove
8.40 30T Glenbrook North
8.30 30T Glenbrook South
8.30 30T Libertyville
8.10 34T Highland Park
7.80 34T Niles West
7.20 34T Rolling Meadows
7.20 34T Rolling Meadows
7.20 38T Fenton
7.20 38T Niles West
7.10 40  Glenbrook South
7.10 41 Fenton
7.10 42 Highland Park
7.10 43  Fenton
7.00 44 Fenton
7.00 45 Rolling Meadows
7.00 46  Deerfield

Adeel Abbas
Justin Monko
Logan Hess
Angel Alvarez
Nick Bishop
Jacob Brodson
James Newmam
Jacob Cooper
Xander Hwang
Chris Gianis
Matt Lerner
Andy Benstead
Kenny Sakurada
Ayden Steffler
Justin Dickeson
Cristian Guerrero
Leigh Enesio
Daniel Davila
Mark Martinez
Kris Nogueda
Alexander Zill
Jaiden Montgomery
Henry Levin

7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.00
5.80
5.50
1.00



7T

7T

7T

10T

10T

127

127

147

14T

16T

16T

18T

18T

20

21

22

237

Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Glenbard East
Buffalo Grove
Mundelein
Glenbrook North
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Niles West
Libertyville

Buffalo Grove
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Kian Sullivan
Vaden Srey
Ben Valak
Holden Allsbury
Drew Mutchnik
Logan Hess
Jack Downing
Owen Carlson
Henry Levin
Jacob Cooper
Sam Morris
Adrian Zhou
Teddy Prasopoulos
Grady Georgia
Paul Vigder
Nick Bishop
Alex Ash

Carlos Cabrera
Micah Smith
Caleb Kao
Gabe Sage
Justin Monko

9.70
9.50
9.40
9.20
9.00
8.60
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40

23T Glenbrook North
23T Glenbrook South
23T  Highland Park
23T Libertyville

23T Niles West

23T Niles West

30 Buffalo Grove
31T Glenbrook South
31T Maine East

33  Highland Park
34T Highland Park
34T Maine East

36 Niles West

37 Rolling Meadows
38 Maine East

39 Buffalo Grove
40T Fenton

40T Rolling Meadows
42 Fenton

43 Fenton

44 Fenton

45  Rolling Meadows

46 Rolling Meadows

Jacob Brodson
Xander Hwang
Eli Leshtz

Josh King

Adeel Abbas
Andy Benstead
David Rodriguez
Nathan Hwang
Henry Morrison
Mark Martinez
Matt Lerner
Aayan Hussain
Brendon Ly
Kenny Sakurada
Aaron Delgado
Angel Alvarez
Justin Dickeson
Keith Koehler
Alexander Zill
Joshua Dickeson
Kris Nogueda
Ayden Steffler

7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.00
4.80
4.20
4.00

Jaiden Montgomery  3.00



9T

9T

"t

"T

147

14T

17T

17T

19T

19T

21

22

Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Libertyville
Mundelein
Maine East
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Libertyville
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Deerfield

Niles West
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Alex Serwatkiewicz
Ben Valak
Vaden Srey
Kian Sullivan
Grady Georgia
Holden Allsbury
Henry Morrison
Sam Morris
Alex Ash

Carlos Cabrera
Leigh Enesio

Eli Leshtz

Drew Mutchnik
Jacob Cooper
Matt Lerner
Gabe Sage
John Shimanski
Nick Bishop
Teddy Prasopoulos
Josh King

Paul Vigder
Andy Benstead

9.40
9.20
8.60
8.20
7.30
6.90
6.70
6.30
6.10
6.10
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.20

23

24

25T

25T

27T

27T

29T

29T

31

32

33T

33T

35

36

37

38T

38T

40T

40T

42

43

Maine East
Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Maine East
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Fenton

Fenton

Fenton
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Rolling Meadows

Aayan Hussain
Micah Smith
Adrian Zhou
Aaron Delgado
Sam Diaz
Caleb Kao
Henry Levin
Owen Carlson
Cristian Guerrero
Angel Alvarez
James Sauer
Keith Koehler
Kenny Sakurada
Mark Martinez
Ayden Steffler
Justin Dickeson
Alexander Zill
Kris Nogueda
Nathan Hwang
Adeel Abbas
Jaiden Montgomery

5.10
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.70
4.60
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.00
3.80
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.90



Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Mundelein
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Deerfield

Maine East
Glenbrook South
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North

Glenbard East
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Varsity ALL AROUND
Ben Valak 55.200 16  Libertyville
Alex Serwatkiewicz = 54.450 17  Maine East
Kian Sullivan 52.200 18  Highland Park
Holden Allsbury 51.100 19 Niles West
Vaden Srey 50.600 20 Maine East
Grady Georgia 47.400 21 Rolling Meadows
Sam Morris 45.800 22 Highland Park
Henry Morrison 44.100 23 Deerfield
Alex Ash 44.000 24 Fenton
Paul Vigder 42.900 25  Highland Park
Owen Carlson 42.300 26 Fenton
Teddy Prasopoulos = 42.300 27  Rolling Meadows
Adrian Zhou 42.200 28  Rolling Meadows
Jacob Cooper 41.300 29 Fenton
Nick Bishop 40.900

Carlos Cabrera
Aayan Hussain
Eli Leshtz
Andy Benstead
Aaron Delgado
Keith Koehler
Matt Lerner
Henry Levin
Justin Dickeson
Mark Martinez
Alexander Zill
Kenny Sakurada
Ayden Steffler
Kris Nogueda

40.800
38.600
37.700
37.400
36.100
35.400
34.300
34.000
33.000
32.300
31.100
30.600
30.300
24.600



